Home » tivoli » tivoli Covelum ID McAdam Ellipse for Tight Color Control Instructions
Contents
1  tivoli Covelum ID McAdam Ellipse for Tight Color Control
2  Layout Guide
3  Power Set Dimensions
4  Power Set Order Guide
5  Power Set Dimensions
6  Light Extension Set Order Guide

Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specifi cation without prior notice.
Power Set Dimensions
Power Set Order Guide
NOTE:
System must have one (PWR) Power Set at start of each circuit run length. *Consult Factory for 277V applications
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specifi cation without prior notice.
Power Set Dimensions
Light Extension Set Order Guide
NOTE:
Light Extension Sets (LE) are flexible and have integral connections on both ends for easy run length connection.
Specification
Photometrics (Based on 3500K / (1) Power Set @ (3) Modules)
Maximum Candela = 124.17
Located At Horizontal Angle = 0
Vertical Angle = 0
#1 Vertical Plane Through Horizontal Angles (0-180) (Through Max. Cd.) #2 Vertical Cone Through Vertical Angle
(0) (Through Max. Cd.)
Mounting Information
Replacement Parts
CVLID-PCB-XX
XX = 22 (2200k), 25 (2500k), 27 (2700k), 30 (3000k), 35 (3500k), 40 (4000k)
CVLID-LENS-F
Replacement Lens
CVLID-LENS-C
Replacement Lens Clear Lens (1pc)
CVL120-JUMPER-X
X = 1 (1’),
2 (2’), 4 (4’), 8 (8’)
Male-Femail Molex Jumper Cables
Recommended Dimmers
DIMMING – MLV
DSCRIPTION CAT NO APPLICATIO
N
INPUT VOLTAG
E
OUTPUT VOLTA
GE MAX LOAD
MLV Dimmer N-600 Indoor 120V AC 120V AC 450W
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specifi cation without prior notice
Copyright © 2021 Tivoli 02.12.2025
tel: 714-957-6101
fax: 714-427-3458
Specifications
Product Code: CVLID
Voltage: 120V / 277V
LED Color Options: 2200K, 2500K, 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
IP Rating: IP54
Warranty: 5 Years
FAQ